© Panasonic Corporation 2019industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB203E  2019062019.06
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
LZ RELAYS (ALZ)Low profile:
15.7mm height
1a/1c 16A power relay
1.	 Low profile type with height of 15.7

Therefore, please use the relay within ± 5% of rated coil voltage.
• ‘Initial’ means the condition of products at the time of delivery.
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 100 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
Notes: 1. Tube packing type is also available. Please consult us.
            2. Carton packing symbol “W” is not marked on the relay.
            3. EN60335-1 GWT compliant types available. When ordering, please add suffix “T”.
                Ex. ALZ51F12TW
Contact arrangement Coil voltage
Flux-resistant type Sealed type
Class B insulation Class F insulation Class B insulation Class F insulation
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
1 Form C
5 V DC ALZ11B05W ALZ11F05W ALZ12B05W ALZ12F05W
9 V DC ALZ11B09W ALZ11F09W ALZ12B09W ALZ12F09W
12 V DC ALZ11B12W ALZ11F12W ALZ12B12W ALZ12F12W
18 V DC ALZ11B18W ALZ11F18W ALZ12B18W ALZ12F18W
24 V DC ALZ11B24W ALZ11F24W ALZ12B24W ALZ12F24W
1 Form A
5 V DC ALZ51B05W ALZ51F05W ALZ52B05W ALZ52F05W
9 V DC ALZ51B09W ALZ51F09W ALZ52B09W ALZ52F09W
12 V DC ALZ51B12W ALZ51F12W ALZ52B12W ALZ52F12W
18 V DC ALZ51B18W ALZ51F18W ALZ52B18W ALZ52F18W
24 V DC ALZ51B24W ALZ51F24W ALZ52B24W ALZ52F24W
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C)